
pachet materiale 6

I.D.: 100609417

Data publicarii	24.07.24	Coduri CPV	44111000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.508,81 RON - 2.508,81 RON

Descriere: tabla ng 2x1000x2000 - 1 buc 168.07 - 168.07 balamale sudabile 13x100 - 4 x 4.20 = 16.80
panze flex 230x1.9 - 50 buc x 13.45 = 672.50 tv ng 26.9x2 - 24 x 7.56 = 181.44 tabla ng
5x1250x2500 - 250 kg x5.88 = 1470 lei
